
Thursday, May 16IVA AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
9.45a.m. Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service: Rev. R. a. BeGreen (Anglican)30 =Feminine Viewpoint: In the LookingGlass; Tutira, readings from the book byH. Guthrie Smith; Women and Sport:Ice Sports30 New Classical Recordings2. Op.m. Witha Song in My Heart
2.30 Vaugi.an WilliamsSuite for Viola, Orchestra and Voices
Symphony No. 5 in D
3.30 Miss Susie Slagle3.45 Musie While You Work4.15 Kenneth McKellar4.30 Variety5. 1 Can Can (selection)5.15 Children’s Session: Sports Digest;The Voyage of Sheila U
5.45 Harry Farmer Ensemble6.10 Footprints of History7.0 Reginald Dixon (organ)
7.15 String Serenade: Strings of theAuckland Radio Orchestra, conducted byOswald Cheesman from the piano(NZBS)
7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)
8. 0 Colin Martin with the Crombie Mur-doch Trio ( NZBS)8.15 In Your Garden this Week (R. L.Thornton)
.30 Question Box: A panel of clergyanswer listeners questions aboutChristian faith (All YAs)9.15 The New Zealand Scottish
9.30 Dad and Pave10. O 40th Festival Jazz from WellingtonTown Hall11.20 Close down

lY¢ 880AUCKLAND m.
6.0 p.m. Dinner Music7. 0 Peter Katin’ (piano)Consolations Nos. 3 to 6 Liszt7.17 Readings at Random: Utopia andCounter-Utopia, the second talk in the
. Series by J. R. Tye (NZBS)7.35 Anthony Pini (cello) with the Lon-don Philharmonic OrchestraConcerto in E Minor, Op. 85 Elgar8. 3 The Fleet Street Choir
Mass for Five Voices Byrd8.30 The Royal Opera l!ouse Orchestra,Covent Garden, conducted by WarwickBraithwaite
Ballet Music from Cinderella

Prokofieff9. 0 The Parrenin Quartet(For detaiis see 2YC)10. 0 When Greek Mects Gael, by KayCicellis, a Greek writer paving her firstvisit to the Hebrides (BBC)71.0 Close duwn
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AUCKLAND1250 kc.
Johnny Dankworth’s ieee"
Miyoshi Umeki (vocal)Ernesto Lecuona (piano)Recent Releases
Scottish Country Dances
The World’s Music
Joe Loss’s Orchestralean Martin (vocal)Bill Snyder (harpsichord)
Variety Parade (BBC)The Auckland Hit Parade
The John MacKenzie Quartet

(NZBS)
Frank Sinatra (vocal)
Charlie Shavers’ (trumpet) witbOliver’s Orchestra
Rhythm on Record0 District Weather ForecastClose down

TXN s SYHANGAREL,GO am. Breakfast Session
Weather Forecast and Northland
es

8. 0 Junior Request Session9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston)featuring Shopping Guide; OverseasNewsletter; Songs by Charles Kullman10.0 My Other Love
10.45 Serond Fiddle
10.30 Frank Chacksfield’s Orchestra10.46 The Layton Story11. 0 Rhythm Organ Rendezvous :

Pte Songs from Three Sailors and u‘Gir
41.39 Variety Half Hour12. 0 Close down
6.45 p.m. For Younger Northland: Musi-cal Enjoyment with Ian Menzies(Studio)
6. 0 Melody Mixture, featuring HuheDeuringer’s Orchestra, The GeorgChoir and Dick Hyman’s Trio

BORSUCHSGO
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>Ndonoo

Songs by Dinah Shore
Frank Barclay and bis Piano
Red Foley EntertainsThe Far CountryPopular Vocal GroupsHarry Farmer’s Rhythm EnsembleJohn Charles Thomas (baritone)The Robert Stolz Orchestra
Tip Top TunesThe Goon Show (BBC)White Coolies
Sing Song Time
Max Greger Invites You to DanceClose down

ID, soo ROTORUA,,9.45 a.m. Lvocal Weather ConditionsThe Bishop’s Mantle10.45 Dbevotiona) Service10.30 Music While You Work \11. O For Women at Home: News ,fromTauranga; Federation of C.W.J.; Tutira.by Guthrie-Smith
11.30 Morning Coucert
2. 0pm. Music While You Work2.30 Waltzes, Old and New
3.18 Classicai Music:
Symphony No. 6 in C
Song Recital by Marian AndersonLandler, Op. 171 Schubert4.0 Stars of Melody5. 6 For Our Younger Listeners: Little
King Stories; Children’s Sports Digest;Saga of Davy Crockett
5.30 Now They are Films: Musical
Comedy Memories from the Screen

be Dinner Music
7. 0 The Complete Angler: A Servicefor Fishermen
7.39 Mr Hartington Died Tomorrow-5

(NZBS)
8. 0 ay of Plenty Hit Parade8.30 ‘Truth is Stranger9.15 The N.Z. Scottish
9.30 The- Golden Colt
10, 6 Music for Dancing10.30 Close down

m.

) WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 m.
Oam. Breakfast Session45 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Wally Stott’s Orchestra10.45 Women’s Session: Modern Decorat-ing for the Home, by Pam Harris;Country Newsletter
411.30 New Classical Recordings
% Op.m. Sonata for Violins, Cello, and
Double-bass Rossini
Quartet in E PaganiniFour Etudes (Gradus ad Parnassum)

Clementi
Sextet in E Flat, Op. 24, No. 14

Boccherini9 The ark Stranger‘30 Premiere: (A repetition of lastevening’s broadcast from 2YD)4.0 The Flower of Darkness-214

4.30 Rhythm Pavade
5. 0 Joyce Frazer (vocal)
5.15 Children’s Session: Children’s
Sports Magazine; Nursery Rhyme Re-quest Session; Spotlight on Nature
5.45 The Life and Songs of StephenFoster-3
. Oo Record Roundabout6.19 Stock Exchange Report6.22 Produce Market Report7. 0 Light Entertainers
7.15 Living with the Atoms Atomic Radi-ation and Ourselves, by Professor W. K.Sinclair (NZBS) :

7.30 Lawrence Welk’s Orchestra
8. 0 Muriel Gale (contralto) presentssongs of the British Isles
Ye Banks and Braes
Caller Herrin’
Ca’ the Yowes
Comin’ Thro’ the Rve Trad.
Sleeps the Moon in the Deep Blue SkyThe Road to the Isles Kennedy-Fraser(Studio)

8.30 Question Box: A panel of clereyanswer listeners’ questions about theChristian Faith (NZBS )
9.15 The New Zealand Scottish: A pro-gramme about the ist Armoured Car
Regiment
9.33 Wrestling: A commentary on _ to-night’s professional match from theWellington Town Hall
10.15 Paul Weston’s Orchestra and Car-
men Cavallaro (piano)10.45 Sammy Kave’s Orchestra and Chorus11.20 lose down

9V() WELLINGTON|660 ke.
5. O p.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music y7. 0 Operatic Keeital: Giannt Poggi(tenor), Giampiero Malaspino (haritone)and The St. Cecitha Academy Chorus ofRome
Excerpts from The Masked Bali, byVerdi; La Gioconda, by Ponchielll;Tosca. by Puccini; and Aida, byVerdi

7.30 Play: Night Thoughts: A radio-
phonic. poem for voices and orchestra,
by David Gascoyne, with music ecm-
posed by Humphrey Searle (BBC)
8.30 Barbara Myland (soprano)Voici que le printemps DebussyChanson Triste Duparec
Le Colibri Chausson
Psyche Paladithe
Le Papillon et le fleur Faure.

(Studio) :

|Kathleen Long (piano)Barearolle No, 2 in G, Op. 41Nocturne No. i3 in B Minor, Op. 119Faure
9. b The Parrenin b Spe ent Jacques Par-enin and Marcel] larpentier (violins),Collot (viola), and Pierre Penas-sau (cello)
Juartet in G FrancaixQuartet in D, Op. 45 Roussel
(Second part of a public concert fromthe Wellington Concert Chamber)
10. 0 Technical Education: The Commun-ity and the Future: the second talk inthe series, by N. S. Woods, Chief Re-
search Officer, Labour Department
oa Mendelssohnhe BBC Symphony Orchestra conductedFt Sir Adrian Boult
Overture: Ruy Blas
Pittsburgh Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 3 in A Minor (Scotch)11.0 Close down

PY), WELLINGTON1130 ke
7. Op.m. Musical News Review
7.30 Talking Pictures: Musie and Newsfrom the Films, presented by Peter. Har-court
8.15 Western Song Parade
8.45 Dad and Dave9. 0 Duke Ellington’s Orchestra at thNewport Jazz Festival

.

9.44 Phineas Newborn, Jnr. (piano)10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

2X6 1010GISBORNE,, |
6. Oa.m. Breakfas: Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast8.0 Light and Bright9.15 Crosby’s Corner9.30 Famous Discoveries
9.45 Granpy Martin Steps Out

10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0

The Meredith Scandal
Doctor Paul
Morning Star: Paul Robeson (bass)
Song About Outlaws
Women’s Hour | (June Irvine),featuring Five Fingers .(last broadcast)12. 0 Close down

5.45 p.m. Hello. Children
6. 0 Tunes at Eventide
6.30 East Coast Hit Parade
7. 0 Joe Derise Sings7.15 Reserved
7.30 A Variety of Orchestras
7.45 Titles Telling a Story
8. 2 The Philharmonic PromenadeOrchestra
Suite: London Again Coates

8.15 The Goon Show (BBC)
8.45 Novelty Instrumentals
9. 3 Music for Middlebrows
9.35 White Coolies
10. O Jazz Club
10.30 Close down

2YL 860 .. NAPIER 349 m
9.45 a.m. Housewives’ Choice10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Frank Chacksfield’s Orchestra10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Women’s Session: Home ScienceTalk on Ideas for Winter Dinners; BookReview; Footprints of History41.30 Morning Concert‘«0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Musie for Hospitals
3.15 William Davis (Australian Pianist)Rhapsody in B Minor
Three Intermezzi, Op. 119 Brahms

(NZBS)
4.30 Dale Alderton and his Orchestra(NZBS)
5. 0 Musie of the south Seas
5.15 Children’s Session: Junior SportsDigest; Aunt Helen; Studio Play: TheWizard’s Wand
45 Cavalcade of Music7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 The Hawke’s Bay Hit Parade3.7 Four Generations
8.30 Band Music9.15 The N.Z. Scottish
9.39 Music from Opera10.6 The Zimbler Sinfonietta
Serenade No. 1 in D, K.i00 Mozart10.30 Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sentdirect to the Publisher, P.O. Box 6098,be aaa Twelve months, 26/-; six months,
All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may not be reprinted
\without permission.

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather ForecastsYA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.
12.80, 6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. Oa.m. London News, Breakfast
Session
7. 0, 8. 0 London News, Breakfast
Session
7.58 Local Weather Conditions9.4 Children’s Holiday Programme11.30 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunebh Session
12.33 p.m. News for the Farmer
6.30 London News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
9. 3 Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 The New Zealand Scottish:
A programme about the First
Armoured Car Regiment11. 0 London News

BARBARA HYLAND (soprano), whois featured in a studio recital at 8.30
tonight trom 2YC


